Stato

Stato

Stato

Stato

Stato

Stato

Stato

€4.464,00

€ 6.696,00

€2.232,00

€4.371,00

€4.371,00

€ 8.062,00

€6.201,00

03.07.2020

10.11.2020

09.12.2020

09.04.2021

24.06.2021

28.12.2021

31.12.2021

Decreto Rilancio
Decreto Ristori

Decreto Ristori Erogaz.
Autom

Decreto Sostegni
Decreto Sostegni Bis

Decreto Sostegni Bis -
Perequativo

Credito d'imposta sugli affitti



